
  

 

  

  
 

Governor Meeting Dates 2023-2024  
 

Start 10am – Finish 12:30pm-1pm (approx.)  
 

Autumn Term 1 - 2023  

Discussion Meeting   Monday 18th September  

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 9th October  

    

Autumn Term 2 - 2023  

Discussion Meeting   Monday 13th November  

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 4th December  

    

Spring Term 1 - 2024  

Discussion Meeting   Monday 15th January  

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 5th February   

    

Spring Term 2 - 2024 

Discussion Meeting   Monday 4th March   

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 25th March  

    

Summer Term 1 - 2024 

Discussion / Budget Approval Meeting   Monday 29th April  

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 20th May  

    

Summer Term 2 - 2024 

‘Away Day’ Discussion Meeting   9:30am-3:30pm Monday 17th June  

Full Governing Body Meeting   Monday 15th July  

 


